BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 177 MEN U18 K2 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

8

Empty lane
Empty lane

NOACK Leon
KLOCKNER Danilo

PORS VESTERGAARD Aksel
ANDERSEN Sune

LEGART QVIST Jonathan
LANGBALLE Karl-Emil

BOES ASKAA Alfred
POULSEN Albert

Empty lane
Empty lane

BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik
MEYER Hakon

CRAFT ;:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN PM 14:24
KLUB RESULTAT
37:050

+00.000

37:062

+00.012

LVKB 37:437
LVKB +00.387
SKK 37:545
KKP +00.495
HK 38:465
SKK +01.415
361 39:005
VKKC +01.955
39:747

+02.697

41:355

+04.305

361 41:535
SKK +04.485
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