

RACE 177 MEN U18 K2 200 FINAL

SUN PM 14:24

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	8	Empty lane		37:050 +00.000
2	9	Empty lane		37:062 +00.012
3	1	NOACK Leon KLÖCKNER Danilo	LVKB LVKB	37:437 +00.387
4	5	PORS VESTERGAARD Aksel ANDERSEN Sune	SKK KKP	37:545 +00.495
5	2	LEGART QVIST Jonathan LANGBALLE Karl-Emil	HK SKK	38:465 +01.415
6	4	BOES ASKAA Alfred POULSEN Albert	361 VKKC	39:005 +01.955
7	7	Empty lane		39:747 +02.697
8	6	Empty lane		41:355 +04.305
9	3	BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik MEYER Hakon	361 SKK	41:535 +04.485

